

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Temporary restoration of Road From Arerhat to Champa.					
Authority Name:- Vide secretary letter No 37-4(50) विविध (कार्य)-23 -40/2016-2789, दिनांक-21.08.20					
N/A:- Departmental					
Head:- FDR.					
Date of Measurement:- 23.05.21					
① Providing & laying brick					

bats --- all comp. job as per tech spec-dir of E.I					
CH.	NOS.	L	W	D	Qty
0.700	1x	1.50	1.00	0.600	0.900m ³
0.900	1x	5.00	1.500	0.60	4.50 "
2.100	1x	3.50	1.00	0.60	2.100 "
2.300	3x	1.50	1.50	0.60	4.05 "
2.400	1x	9.00	1.500	0.90	4.05 "
2.800	1x	18.00	2.50	0.75	33.75 "
3.200	1x	2.00	2.50	0.60	3.00 "
3.300	1x	2.00	1.200	0.45	1.08 "
"	1x	3.00	2.00	0.45	2.700 "
3.600	1x	3.00	1.50	0.60	2.70 "
3.700	2x	2.00	2.00	0.45	3.600 "
				Q/D	72

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. =	
3.900	1	2.00	2.00	0.60	2.400 m ³
6.200	1	5.00	5.00	$\frac{0.9+0.6}{2}$	18.75 "
6.400	1	3.00	2.00	0.60	3.600 "
6.600	1	3.00	1.50	$\frac{0.9+0.6}{2}$	3.38 "
6.800	1	2.00	1.00	0.60	1.20 "
7.00	1	2.50	1.00	0.60	1.50 "
8.100	1	5.00	1.50	0.75	5.63 "
8.200	1	20.00	1.25	$\frac{0.6+0.4}{2}$	12.50 "
"	1	10.00	1.25	0.75	9.38 "
8.40	1	25.70	2.90	0.75	55.90 "
9.00	1	3.00	1.00	0.75	2.25 "
10.00	1	34.00	3.10	$\frac{0.9+0.7}{2}$	84.32 "

10.400	1	8.00	1.00	0.90	7.200 "
					= 270.44 m ³

Amul	23.05.21	23.5.21	23.5.21
JE		DE	EE

Abstract of Cost.

① P&L brick bat all complete			
Job ---- tech spec. dir of C&S			
Qty vide TMB PNO-(6)			
270.44 m ³	@ Rs 1867.76/m ³	R ₃ =	505117.200
Add GST @ 12%	R ₃ =		60,614.200
Add L/C @ 1%	R ₃ =		5051.200
S.F. 1270.44 m ³ x 10.3 x 10%	R ₃ =		28748.200
		R ₃ =	599,530.200
Amul	23.05.21	23.5.21	23.5.21
JE		DE	EE